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Summary

From the options below, which would you consider appropriate for hair at school.

Natural hair co...
Unnatural hair...
Natural hair co...

Current syste...

0 150 300 450 600
Natural hair colors (blonde, brunette, black, brown, etc) 651 61.6%
Unnatural hair colors (Bright hair colors) 273 25.8%
Natural hair color with unnatural highlights 417 39.5%

Current system, but allow some hair accessories (Feathers, beads, bands, etc) 359 34%

What is the public perception that we want for students representing GISD?

Students with t...

Professional a...

Students with the ability to choose hairstyle and hair color 498 47.1%
Professional and prepared for the workforce (College and career ready) 640 60.5%

Which of the following is the biggest issue with the GISD Dress Code?

Leggings as u...
Length of short...
Piercings are n...

Tattos are not...

0 100 200 300 400 500
Leggings as undergarments (Clothing worn over must meet dress code) 562 53.2%
Length of shorts and skirts (Width of palm above knee) 564 53.4%
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Piercings are not allowed beyond what is reflected in the dress code 287 27.2%
Tattos are not allowed to be visible 189 17.9%

What do you consider to be an appropriate resolution for dress code violations?

46.1%

School provides you clothing and you are sent back to class 141 13.5%
Work in ISS until clothing arrives 91 8.7%
Students remedy the problem and return to class 331 31.7%

Wait for you parents to bring you clothing (A reasonable amount of time) 481 46.1%

Should GISD require males to be clean shaven?

Yes 515 48.9%
No 539 51.1%

Option 1 38 100%

Number of daily responses
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September 16, 2015 203
September 17, 2015 66
September 18, 2015 39
October 2, 2015 3
October 8, 2015 13
October 9, 2015 7
October 11, 2015 3
October 13, 2015 4
October 14, 2015 15
October 15, 2015 30
October 16, 2015 15
October 18, 2015 9
October 19, 2015 26
October 20, 2015 18
October 21, 2015 4
October 22, 2015 10
October 25, 2015 6
October 26, 2015 3
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